

ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2023-5.384 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2023





CERTECATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that





Xolboyeva M

is the author of a paper titled









THEME: Spectrophotometric determination of Lead ions in solutions samples using Chromazurol S in the Surkhandarya region







Dr. Rajeet Ojha Editor in chef





05.12.2023

DATA



ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2023-5.384 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2023





CERTECATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that





Smanova Z

is the author of a paper titled









THEME: Spectrophotometric determination of Lead ions in solutions samples using Chromazurol S in the Surkhandarya region





Dr. Rajeet Ojha Editor in chef



05.12.2023

DATA

